



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 689/2009**

M/S BUILD MORE INDIA LTD. Plaintiff

Through

versus

M/S PRITHVI TRADERS LTD & ANR Defendants

Through

CORAM:

MS. RAJRANI (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% 14.11.2017

DELETED

**RAJRANI (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

NOVEMBER 14, 2017

savita